30 January 2023 -
5 February 2023

January 2023 February 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 12 3 45
2 3456 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28
30 31

Monday 30 January
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 1 February

Thursday 2 February

[“IMinister on Rota

[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 3 February

'[_|Dublin Fingal Constituency Visit

[100:30 - 23:30 Block
12:30 - 13:00 Scoil Phadraic Cailini National School, Roll
Number: 18412W. (Portrane Rd, Rahillion, Donabate, Co. Dublin)
13:30 - 14:00 Malahide Portmarnock ET Secondary School, Roll
number: 68308L (Swords Enterprise Park, Feltrim Rd, Drinan,

Swords, Co. Dublin, K67 W9Y8)
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6 February 2023 -
12 February 2023

February 2023 March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 6 February
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Tuesday 7 February

Wednesday 8 February
[ IKerry Constituency Visit
10:00 - 11:00 Presentation Monastery N.S. Roll number 18049G

(Killarney, Co. Kerry)

Thursday 9 February

[“IMinister on Rota

Friday 10 February

[100:30 - 23:30 Block
10:30 - 13:00 Inclusion Panel Discussion to discuss inclusion,
diversity, and equality in politics. (Limerick School of Art &
Design)

M 12:00 - 12:30 x
13:30 - 14:15 Catherine McCauley Special School Visit Roll
number: 186921 (Ashbourne Ave South Circular Road Limerick)

14:30 - 15:15 St. Gabriel's School Visit Roll number: 19603L
(Springfield Drive Doradoyle, Limerick City.)

Saturday 11 February

Sunday 12 February

Madigan, Josepha
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13 February 2023 -
19 February 2023

February 2023 March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 13 February

[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 15 February

11:00 - 12:00 Sensory Garden Opening (Ringsend & Irishtown

Centre D04 P4F3)

Co unity

Thursday 16 February

~09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs - Minister for Justice (Leinster House)
' 09:30 - 10:30 Commencement Matters (Seanad)
©10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs - Minister for Health (Leinster House)
| 12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Leinster House)
© 12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Friday 17 February
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i

Saturday 18 February

Madigan, Josepha
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20 February 2023 -
26 February 2023

February 2023 March 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 20 February
[ 14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 22 February

M 07:30 - 09:30 Sandyford Business District (Clayton Hotel
Leopardstown (Sandyford Business District, Central Park, Dublin 18,

[“IMinister on Rota
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17:00 - 19:30 Clanwilliam's 40th anniversary (Kilmacud Crokes,

Friday 24 February
[00:30 - 23:30 Block i
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